PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX 14079
Revised: 06-30-14
Page: 1 of 2
FEATURES:
•	 120V / 60Hz
•	 Available in 40o flood
•	 25,000 hour life at L70 standards
•	 CRI: >80
•	 High output chip-on-board LED
•	 Dimmable down to ten percent
•	 Operating temperature range: -4° to 104° F
•	 Not for use in enclosed luminaires
•	 Five year warranty
PRODUCT Description:
MaxLite introduces Wet Listed 17 watt LED replacements for 150
watt incandescent PAR38 lamps. Ideal for indoor and outdoor
applications including wet locations.
Wet Listed LED PAR Lamps
PAR38
17P38 DLED FL
family dimmability
color temperature
(cCt)
beam angle
17p38 = 17 watts, PAR38 DLED= Dimmable 27=
30=
41=
50=
2700K
3000K
4100K
5000K
fl= Flood 40o
MODEL SELECTION (Full list of order codes on pg. 2) Typical order example: 17P38DLED30FL
17W PAR38
LAMP
DIMMABLE
LAMP
DIMMABLE
COMPLIANT
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
SUITABLE
W
ET
 LOCATION
SUITABLE
W
ET
 LOCATION
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX 14079
Revised: 06-30-14
Page: 2 of 2
Wet Listed LED PAR Lamps
PAR38
SPECIFICATIONS:
PAR38
ITEM SPECIFICATION 17 WATTS
General
performance
Color Temperature 2700K, 3000K, 4100K, 5000K
Lumens Delivered (lm) 1300
Efficacy (lm/w) 76
Equivalency 150W
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 25,000 hours
Electrical
Power Factor ≥.90
Input Voltage 120V
PHYSICAL Operating Temperature -4 F to 104 F
APPLICATION
Environment Dry, Damp, Wet
Warranty 5 Year
ORDERING:
order code model wattage
incandescent
equivalency
CRI
output
(Lumens)
dimensions
L” x w”
CCT
BEAM
ANGLE
73654 17P38DLED27FL 17W 150W 80 1300 5.10” x 4.75” 2700 40O
73656 17P38DLED30FL 17W 150W 80 1300 5.10” x 4.75” 3000 40O
73658 17P38DLED41FL 17W 150W 80 1300 5.10” x 4.75” 4100 40O
73696 17P38DLED50FL 17W 150W 80 1300 5.10” x 4.75” 5000 40O